92 MG MID STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamant Volmond Page 18292 49021 Filed for record at request of: Aspen Title S. Aspen Title S. Market S. Check on 97001 State Of Oregon M92 of Market Ma		
Appen Title Co.	'92 AUG 1 ? AH [0 4] STATE OF OREGO County of Klama	N, ss. Vol. <u>m92</u> Page 18297
ASpen Title Co. State Of Oregon County Of Rescue to the description of the site state and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said before acquired by said Trustee(s) under said trustee to be the value acquired by said Trustee(s) under said before acquired by said trustee to	49021 Filed for record at n	equest of:
See Society (Inc.) on this <u>17th</u> day of _Agg. A.D. 0 Agg. A.D. 0 <td></td> <td>Spen Title Co.</td>		Spen Title Co.
Bardent Folls. Oregon 97601 (GO3) 884-S137 By Lottering Provided	$\begin{array}{c} \hline \textbf{MSDEN} \\ \hline \textbf{TITLE & ESCROW, INC.} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \hline \textbf{on this } \frac{17 \text{th}}{10:41} \\ \hline \textbf{m} \textbf{vol.} \\ \hline \textbf{M92} \\ \hline \textbf{Evelyn Biehr} \end{array}$	day ofAug. A.D., 19 o'clockAM. and duly recorded of Mortgages Page 18297 County Clerk
(503) 884-5137 Fee. \$10.00 DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated September 24, 1990 Recorded : October 4, 1990 Book : M90, Page : 20115 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : John I Blackwood and Mary E Blackwood Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectling that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been tulty satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, uno the top artise entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 Age Muture 1 6 State Of Oregon County OL Klamath August 17, 1992	525 Main Street By Strength Falls, Oregon 97601	Juli dichimin - +
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : September 24, 1990 Recorded : October 4, 1990 Fee Number : 21063 Book : M90 Page : 20115 County Of : KLamath Book : M90 Page : 20115 State Of : Oregon	(503) 884-5137	
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : September 24, 1990 Fee Number : 21063 Fee Number : 21063 Book : M90 Page : 20115 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : John I Blackycood and Mary E Blackwood Truster : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raynoxid Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectiling that the obligations secured by the Trust Dave been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parities entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed a Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon .ss	9261	THE OPATE THIS LIVE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Dated : September 24, 1990 Recorded : October 4, 1990 Fee Number : 21063 Book : M90 Page : 20115 County Of : Klamath Book : M90 Page : 20115 State OI : Oregon	· 사이지 수는 것 수 있는 것 같은 것 같	NVEYANCE
Dated : September 24, 1990 Recorded : October 4, 1990 Fee Number : 21063 Book : M90 Page : 20115 County Of : Klamath Book : M90 Page : 20115 State OI : Oregon	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that cert	ain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number : 21063 Book : M90 Page : 20115 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Truster : John I Black bod and Mary E Blackwood Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been tulty satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon .ss	방어 (1986년 1977년) 2월 2월 28일 2월 28일 1978년 1978년 1978년 2018년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1988년 1979년 1979년 1979년 1979년 1978년 1978	그는 것 같은 것 같
County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : John I Blackwood and Mary E Blackwood Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been tulty satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon .ss County Of		Rook : M90 Page : 20115
State Of : Oregon Trustor : John I. Black;cood and Mary E Blackwood Trustee : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Bereficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been tuly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon .ss		
Trustor : John I Elack.cood and Mary E Elackwood Truster : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been tully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 Bate Of Oregon .ss County Of		
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Bereficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Died have been tully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 0		
Beneficiary Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon	가지 그 바람을 가지 않았는 것이는 것을 때 같은 것이 물질을 위해 같은 것을 받는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이다.	
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Died have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath August 17, 19_2 Personally appeared duly sworn did say that ho is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc, a Corporation and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO John T & Mary E Blacktwood 3317 Bisbee		
tions secured by the Trust Died nave been fully subside, were to fore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 17, 1992 State Of Oregon State Of Of Of Of Of Of Of	Beneficiary : Raymond Estes and Donna M Estes	, moving that the obliga-
State Of Oregon ss County OfKlamath ss August 17, 19 92 August 17, 19 92 Personally appeared Multiple and the is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Before Me: John I & Mary E Blackwood Multiple for Oregon John I & Mary E Blackwood Notary Public for Oregon	tions secured by the Trust Daed have been fully satisfied, ever parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was here	written request to reconvey, rectang that the obligation of the second state of the se
State Of Oregon	Date : August 17, 1992	EN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
State Of Oregon	(had with Atten
County OfKlamath	BAC'	
County OfKlamath		
August 17, 19_92. Personally appeared, who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO John I & Mary E Blackwood 3317 Bisbee Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	성경형 회사가 전 것 같은 것 같아요. 알려진 것 같아? (1) 것 같아요. 한 가슴 전 10 (2) 20 이 것 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가	같은 물건 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있
Personally appeared, who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO John I & Mary E Blackwood 3317 Bisbee	计结构结构 经合理 网络拉拉 医白色 医小疗的过程的 法保持的法律 化丙酮基苯乙酰 法法的保险 网络马马利克 化二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙	
and that said instrument was signed on behan of said corperations acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO John I & Mary E Blackwood 3317 Bisbee Notary Public for Oregon		
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO John I & Mary E Blackwood 3317 Bisbee Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	the state instrument was signed on Denali of Suid Corport	
John I & Mary E Blackwood 3317 Bisbee		A BERGENER
3317 Bisbee	John I & Mary E Blackwood	AGALE & BALENCE HY COMMISSION NO. 010929 HY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 199
Klamath Falls, Or 97603 My Commission Expires: 12-11-95	3317 Bisbee	ary Public for Øregon Commission Expires: 12-17-95

(Seal)